
 EARN COMMUNITY COUNCIL

Serving the Parishes of Aberdalgie, Dron, Dunbarney, Forgandenny, Forteviot & Rhynd

Dates of Earn Community Council 2022
Monday 24th January

Monday 28th February

Monday 28th March

Monday 25th April 
Monday 23rd May

Monday 27th June 
Monday 25th July

Monday 22nd August

Monday 26th September

Monday 24th October AGM
Monday 28th November

Please contact secretaryearncc@gmail.com

